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Ph.D. RDC Notification

Date ..

As per University Ordinance No. 11 of 2016 & Para No. 11, this is to notify that Ph.D. RDC (Research
Degree Committee) Interview for those Ph.D. Scholars who have passed their both course work
examination will be held as per the following schedule. The entire interview held on the time
10:30 AM to 4:30 PM at University Campus, Indore

S. No. Date/Day Subject Faculty
1. 19/12/2022, Monday Pharmaceutical Science Pharmacy
2. 20/12/2022, Tuesday Physics Physical Science
3 21/12/2022, Wednesday | Chemistry Physical Science
4. 22/12/2022, Thursday Mathematics Physical Science
3 23/12/2022, Friday Computer Science & Engineering Engineering & Technology
6. 24/12/2022, Saturday Zoology Life Science
7. 26/12/2022, Monday Botany Life Science
8. 26/12/2022, Monday Biotechnology Life Science
9! 26/12/2022, Monday Microbiology Life Science
10. 26/12/2022, Monday Biochemistry Life Science
11. 26/12/2022, Monday  -| Environmental Science Life Science
12. 27/12/2022, Tuesday Education Education
13, 28/12/2022, Wednesday | Management Management
14. 29/12/2022, Thursday Commerce Commerce
15, 30/12/2022, Friday Electronics & Comm. Engineering Engineering & Technology
16. 31/12/2022, Saturday Mechanical Engineering Engineering & Technology
17. 02/01/2023, Monday Electrical Engineering Engineering & Technology
18. 03/01/2023, Tuesday Psychology Social Sciences
19. 04/01/2023, Wednesday | Sociology Social Sciences
20. 05/01/2023, Thursday English Humanities
21. 06/01/2023, Friday Economics Social Sciences
22 07/01/2023, Saturday Political Science Social Sciences
23. 09/01/2023, Monday Geography Physical Science
24. 10/01/2023, Tuesday History Social Sciences
25. 11/01/2023, Wednesday | Computer Science Physical Science
26. 12/01/2023, Thursday Computer Application Computer Sci. &Appli.
27. 12/01/2023, Friday Civil Engineering Engineering & Technology
28. 13/01/2023, Saturday Hindi Humamtles,,
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